
 

 
 

  
        

 

 
 

  

   

 AVENGERS 
   

   
  

  
  

   

   

  July 2019 schedule 
   

   
  

  
  

   
   

        
   

          

  

Practice times are for both U11 and U14 teams 
 

          
Date Time Location 

Friday, June 28 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. Cité des Jeunes 

Friday, July 5 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.  Cité des Jeunes 

Sunday, July 7 10:00 - 11:30 a.m.  Cité des Jeunes 

Friday, July 12 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. Cité des Jeunes 

Sunday, July 14 10:00 - 11:30 a.m.  Cité des Jeunes 

Tuesday, July 16 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.  Cité des Jeunes 

Thursday, July 18 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.  Cité des Jeunes 

Saturday, July 20 Timmins tournament 

Sunday July 21 Schedule TBA   

Tuesday, July 23 6:00 -7:30 p.m.  Cité des Jeunes 

Thursday, July 25 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.  Cité des Jeunes 

Monday, July 29 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.  Cité des Jeunes 

Wednesday, July 31 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.  Cité des Jeunes 
 


